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Funding Source

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior Year)

102101 0.00 386,939.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00386,939.61 0.00 0.00386,939.610.00 386,939.610.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2020 GAAAO1 2020-01-06

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,373,428.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,373,428.00 0.00 2,373,428.000.000.00 2,373,428.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-20-16402 2020-11-16

102101 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.000.00 1,000,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-1-20-27933 2020-12-22

102101 0.00 45.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045.10 0.00 0.0045.100.00 45.100.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-01524 2020-02-17

102101 0.00 5,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,900.00 0.00 0.005,900.000.00 5,900.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-04845 2020-04-16

102101 0.00 1,707.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,707.70 0.00 0.001,707.700.00 1,707.700.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-05136 2020-04-23

102101 0.00 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450.00 0.00 0.00450.000.00 450.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-05227 2020-04-23

102101 0.00 561.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00561.50 0.00 0.00561.500.00 561.500.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-05318 2020-04-23

102101 0.00 4,338.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,338.00 0.00 0.004,338.000.00 4,338.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-07669 2020-05-06

102101 0.00 196.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00196.01 0.00 0.00196.010.00 196.010.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-086610 2020-06-24

102413 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.01 0.00 0.000.010.00 0.010.00Section 4(v), Republic Act No. 11469ROI-20-088011 2020-07-24

102101 0.00 8,331.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,331.08 0.00 0.008,331.080.00 8,331.080.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-090112 2020-06-30

102101 0.00 24,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024,600.00 0.00 0.0024,600.000.00 24,600.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-091713 2020-08-05

102101 0.00 3,095.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,095.00 0.00 0.003,095.000.00 3,095.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-093114 2020-08-07

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.09 0.00 3.090.000.00 3.090.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-095515 2020-08-28

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.72 0.00 0.720.000.00 0.720.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-097316 2020-09-09

102101 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.00 0.00 0.0010.000.00 10.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-101017 2020-09-18

102101 0.00 32,213.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032,213.50 0.00 0.0032,213.500.00 32,213.500.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-105318 2020-09-21

102413 0.00 658.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00658.40 0.00 0.00658.400.00 658.400.00Section 4(v), Republic Act No. 11469ROI-20-123119 2020-10-29

102101 0.00 40,062.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,062.84 0.00 0.0040,062.840.00 40,062.840.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-127520 2020-11-06

102101 0.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00105.00 0.00 0.00105.000.00 105.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-129021 2020-11-12

102101 0.00 38.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.26 0.00 0.0038.260.00 38.260.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-130422 2020-11-17

102101 0.00 57.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057.00 0.00 0.0057.000.00 57.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-133023 2020-11-25

102101 0.00 2,763.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,763.48 0.00 0.002,763.480.00 2,763.480.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-134424 2020-11-26

102101 0.00 221,598.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00221,598.34 0.00 0.00221,598.340.00 221,598.340.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-137525 2020-12-14

102101 0.00 215.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00215.00 0.00 0.00215.000.00 215.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-138926 2020-12-01

102101 0.00 39.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.05 0.00 0.0039.050.00 39.050.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-140327 2020-12-01

102413 0.00 1,021,985.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,021,985.00 0.00 0.001,021,985.000.00 1,021,985.000.00Section 4(v), Republic Act No. 11469ROI-20-141728 2020-12-03

102415 0.00 154,656.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00154,656.00 0.00 0.00154,656.000.00 154,656.000.00Bayanihan to Recover as One ActROI-20-143129 2020-12-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,000.00 0.00 3,000.000.000.00 3,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-145930 2020-12-04

102101 94,088.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0094,088.00 94,088.00 0.000.000.00 94,088.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesROI-20-153331 2020-12-29

102407 0.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.93 0.93 0.000.000.00 0.930.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROI-20-000117632 2020-02-27

102101 3.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.12 3.12 0.000.000.00 3.120.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROI-20-002193633 2020-12-11

Sub-TotaL 94,092.05 2,910,565.88 0.00 2,376,431.81 5,381,089.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94,092.05 2,910,565.88 0.00 5,381,089.742,376,431.81

D. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

(Prior Year)

BMB-F-20-00222971 2020-12-18 Bayanihan to Recover as One Act 102415 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00522,000.000.00 522,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 522,000.00 0.00 0.00 522,000.00

FY 2020 GAAAO2 2020-01-06 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,200.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 4,200.00

ROI-21-00013 2021-02-02 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00123,500.000.00 123,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,500.00 0.00 0.00 123,500.00

ROI-21-01234 2021-03-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00259,300.000.00 259,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 259,300.00 0.00 0.00 259,300.00

ROI-21-05725 2021-04-20 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,978.000.00 5,978.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,978.00 0.00 0.00 5,978.00

ROI-21-05866 2021-04-20 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,285.000.00 9,285.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,285.00 0.00 0.00 9,285.00

ROI-21-07197 2021-06-01 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0079,420.000.00 79,420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,420.00 0.00 0.00 79,420.00

ROI-21-07348 2021-02-06 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050,000.000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00

Sub-Total 0.00 1,049,483.00 0.00 4,200.00 1,053,683.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,049,483.00 0.00 1,053,683.004,200.00

94,092.05 3,960,048.88 0.00 2,380,631.81 6,434,772.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,434,772.742,380,631.810.0094,092.05 3,960,048.88Total Allotments
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